Ossy's Cafe Menu

https://menuweb.menu
160 Lincoln Ave,NJ 07506-1302, United States, Hawthorne
+19734239203 - http:/lwww.ossyscafe.com

The restaurant from Hawthorne offers 87 different courses and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$13.3. Ossy's Cafe, located in Hawthorne, NJ, offers a delightful Italian dining experience with an impressive
average rating of 4.6 stars. Indulge in their exquisite desserts and savor the flavors of a carefully crafted menu.
Open from 4:00 PM to 10:00 PM, why not secure your table by calling ahead at (973) 423-92037 If you're curious
to explore more culinary delights, you might also want to check out JT Straws Bar and Grill and Veris Pizza
Restaurant. Have a favorite dish at Ossy's? Share your experience and leave a review!.
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Gnocchi

GNOCCHI BOLOGNESE

Fish Dishes

CALAMARI MARINARA

Seafood

SHRIMP MARINARA

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Salad

MIXED SALAD

Fish

SEA BASS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Chicken

CHICKEN ALLA GRIGLIA

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Pollo

CHICKEN NAPOLITANO

Pizza @ 24Cm

SEAFOOD

$10.0

$13.0

$13.0

$17.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$25.0

Vegetables

SAUTEED BROCCOLI

Antipasto

MOZZARELLA FRESCA

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Meats

BROILED SIRLOIN STEAK

From The Grill

CHICKEN PIEMONTESE

Entree
STEAK ARRABBIATA

Raw Bar & Shellfish

JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL

Dinner Entrées
CHICKEN AL FRESCO

Raw Bar

CLAMS ON HALF SHELL

Soups (Lunch)

STRACCIATELLA ALLA ROMANO
(ROMAN EGG DROP)

Veal

VEAL VALENTINO

$5.0

$10.0

$13.0

$29.0

$11.0

$29.0

$13.0

$19.0

$9.0

$5.0

$12.0
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Veal (Dinner)

VEAL ALLA FRASCATI $21.0

Seafood (Dinner)
PESCE BOSCOMARE $27.0

Seafood (Lunch)

TILIPIA AL FRESCO $13.0

Daily Fresh Fish
Selections

SOLE FRANCAISE $13.0

Appetizers / Antipasti

ARTICHOKE HEARTS OREGANATA $9.0

Seafood Dinner Specials

SHRIMP BROCCOLI RABE $24.0

Dinners - Seafood
SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO $13.0

Veal Selections
VEAL ALLA ROMANO $12.0

Dinner - Seafood

Specialties

CALAMARI FRA DIAVOLO $13.0
Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA $12.0

Al Fresco

CHICKEN BALSAMICO $11.0
Poultry (Dinner)

CHICKEN ALLA FONTINA $20.0
Zuppe Calde - Hot Soup
STRACCIATELLA ALLA ROMANO $6.0
Steaks &Amp; Chops
(Dinner)

STEAK ALLA MODA $29.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PORK CHOPS $25.0

Lunch - Biba's Pasta

LINGUINI WITH CLAM SAUCE $12.0
Uncategorized

VEAL GENOVESE $12.0
Soups

TORTELLINI IN BRODO $5.0
ASPARAGUS SALAD $10.0
Secondi

VEAL PIACERE $21.0
PORK CHOP MILANESE $23.0
Poultry (Lunch)

CHICKEN ALLA CUCINA $11.0
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CHICKEN AL VERDI

Veal (Lunch)

VEAL TORINELO
VEAL ALLA CESARI

Ingredients Used

SALMON
FRIED ZUCCHINI

Juicy Beef Steak
STEAK PIZZAIOLA
STEAK GORGONZOLA

Starters

SHRIMP TOSCANA
CHICKEN SORRENTINO
SHRIMP TORINO

Appetizers (Dinner)
SHRIMP COGNAC SANCE

BROILED SHRIMP IN SCAMPI
SAUCE

ROASTED PEPPER ANCHOVIES

Side Dishes

SAUTEED BROCCOLI RABE
SAUTEED SPINACH
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS
TOMATO ONION SALAD

Salads

MOZZARELLA IN CARROZZA

$11.0

$12.0
$12.0

$25.0
$10.0

$29.0
$29.0

$13.0
$11.0
$24.0

$14.0
$13.0

$7.5

$8.0
$5.0
$5.0
$8.0

$8.0

i—» CAESAR SALAD
' CALAMARI SALAD

SPRING SALAD
SPINACH SALAD

Pasta (Lunch)

FARFALLE DE CECCO
PAPPARDELLE DI PARMA
RIGATONI DI ROSSO

FUSILLI ROMANA

SAUSAGE BROCCOLI DI RAPE

Pasta

ORECCHIETTE DI CASA
CAVATELLI WITH BROCCOLI
PENNE ARRABIATA
RIGATONI VODKA SAUCE
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
TORTELLINI WITH CREAM
RAVIOLI

Entrées

SAUTEED ESCAROLE
CLAMS OREGANATA
CLAM SOUP

CLAMS CASINO
MUSSELS SOUP
STUFFED MUSHROOMS

STUFFED EGGPLANT
HOT ANTIPASTO FOR 2
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI

$13.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$12.0

$18.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

$9.0

$5.0
$10.0
$12.0
$10.0
$10.0
$9.0
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Ossy's Cafe

160 Lincoln Ave,NJ 07506-1302, Opening Hours:

United States, Hawthorne Tuesday 16:30-22:00
Wednesday 16:30-22:00
Thursday 16:00-22:00
Friday 16:00-22:00
Saturday 16:00-22:00
Sunday 12:00-21:00

Made with Menu
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