





https://menuweb.menu 160 Lincoln Ave,NJ 07506-1302, United States, Hawthorne +19734239203 - http://www.ossyscafe.com









The restaurant from Hawthorne offers **87** different **courses and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** for an average price of \$13.3. Ossy's Cafe, located in Hawthorne, NJ, offers a delightful Italian dining experience with an impressive average rating of 4.6 stars. Indulge in their exquisite desserts and savor the flavors of a carefully crafted menu. Open from 4:00 PM to 10:00 PM, why not secure your table by calling ahead at (973) 423-9203? If you're curious to explore more culinary delights, you might also want to check out JT Straws Bar and Grill and Veris Pizza Restaurant. Have a favorite dish at Ossy's? Share your experience and leave a review!.

SIL	

Gnocchi Bolognese	\$10.0	Vegetables SAUTÉED BROCCOLI	\$5.0
Fish Dishes		Antipasto	
CALAMARI MARINARA	\$13.0	MOZZARELLA FRESCA	\$10.0
Seafood		Seafood Dishes	
SHRIMP MARINARA	\$13.0	FRIED CALAMARI	\$13.0
Meat Dishes		Meats	
MEATBALLS	\$17.0	BROILED SIRLOIN STEAK	\$29.0
Salad		From The Grill	
MIXED SALAD		CHICKEN PIEMONTESE	\$11.0
Fish		Entree	
SEA BASS		STEAK ARRABBIATA	\$29.0
Chicken Dishes		Raw Bar & Shellfish	
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$11.0	Raw Bar & Shellfish JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$13.0
	\$11.0		\$13.0
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$11.0 \$11.0	JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$13.0 \$19.0
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA Chicken	, -	JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL Dinner Entrées	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA Chicken CHICKEN ALLA GRIGLIA	, -	JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL Dinner Entrées CHICKEN AL FRESCO	
Chicken Chicken CHICKEN ALLA GRIGLIA Tapas	, -	Dinner Entrées CHICKEN AL FRESCO Raw Bar	\$19.0
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA Chicken CHICKEN ALLA GRIGLIA Tapas EGGPLANT TAPAS	, -	Dinner Entrées CHICKEN AL FRESCO Raw Bar CLAMS ON HALF SHELL	\$19.0
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA Chicken CHICKEN ALLA GRIGLIA Tapas EGGPLANT TAPAS Pollo	\$11.0	Dinner Entrées CHICKEN AL FRESCO Raw Bar CLAMS ON HALF SHELL Soups (Lunch) STRACCIATELLA ALLA ROMANO (ROMAN EGG DROP)	\$19.0 \$9.0
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA Chicken CHICKEN ALLA GRIGLIA Tapas EGGPLANT TAPAS Pollo CHICKEN NAPOLITANO	\$11.0	Dinner Entrées CHICKEN AL FRESCO Raw Bar CLAMS ON HALF SHELL Soups (Lunch) STRACCIATELLA ALLA ROMANO	\$19.0 \$9.0

K	

Veal (Dinner)		Al Fresco		
VEAL ALLA FRASCATI	\$21.0	CHICKEN BALSAMICO	\$11.0	
Seafood (Dinner)		Poultry (Dinner)		
PESCE BOSCOMARE	\$27.0	CHICKEN ALLA FONTINA	\$20.0	
Seafood (Lunch)		Zuppe Calde - Hot Soup		
TILIPIA AL FRESCO	\$13.0	STRACCIATELLA ALLA ROMANO	\$6.0	
Daily Fresh Fish Selections		Steaks & Amp; Chops (Dinner)		
SOLE FRANCAISE	\$13.0	STEAK ALLA MODA	\$29.0	
Appetizers / Antipasti ARTICHOKE HEARTS OREGANATA \$9.0		These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served		
Ocafood Dinner Oncei		PORK CHOPS	\$25.0	
Seafood Dinner Speci		Lumah Dibala Daata		
SHRIMP BROCCOLI RABE	\$24.0	Lunch - Biba's Pasta		
Dinners - Seafood		LINGUINI WITH CLAM SAUCE	\$12.0	
SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO	\$13.0	Uncategorized		
Veal Selections		VEAL GENOVESE	\$12.0	
VEAL ALLA ROMANO	\$12.0	Soups		
		TORTELLINI IN BRODO	\$5.0	
Dinner - Seafood Specialties		ASPARAGUS SALAD	\$10.0	
CALAMARI FRA DIAVOLO	\$13.0	Secondi		
		VEAL PIACERE	\$21.0	
Veal & Beef Dishes		PORK CHOP MILANESE	\$23.0	
VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$12.0	Poultry (Lunch)		

CHICKEN ALLA CUCINA

\$11.0

MOZZARELLA IN CARROZZA

CHICKEN AL VERDI	\$11.0		CAESAR SALAD	\$8.0
\		-	CALAMARI SALAD	\$13.0
Veal (Lunch)			SPRING SALAD	\$8.0
VEAL TORINELO	\$12.0	SPINACH S	SALAD	\$8.0
VEAL ALLA CESARI	\$12.0	_	<i>/</i> • • • •	
		Pasta	(Lunch)	
Ingredients Used		FARFALLE	DE CECCO	\$13.0
SALMON	\$25.0	PAPPARDE	ELLE DI PARMA	\$10.0
FRIED ZUCCHINI	\$10.0	RIGATONI DI ROSSO		\$10.0
Ivian Doof Otools		FUSILLI RO	OMANA	\$10.0
Juicy Beef Steak		SAUSAGE	BROCCOLI DI RAPE	\$12.0
STEAK PIZZAIOLA	\$29.0	_		
STEAK GORGONZOLA	\$29.0	Pasta		
Chambana		ORECCHIE	ETTE DI CASA	\$18.0
Starters		CAVATELL	I WITH BROCCOLI	\$10.0
SHRIMP TOSCANA	\$13.0	PENNE ARRABIATA		\$10.0
CHICKEN SORRENTINO	\$11.0	RIGATONI VODKA SAUCE		\$10.0
SHRIMP TORINO	\$24.0	FETTUCCI	NE ALFREDO	\$10.0
Annetinere (Dinner)		TORTELLI	NI WITH CREAM	\$10.0
Appetizers (Dinner)		RAVIOLI		\$10.0
SHRIMP COGNAC SANCE	\$14.0			
BROILED SHRIMP IN SCAMPI SAUCE	\$13.0	Entrée	_	
ROASTED PEPPER ANCHOVIES	\$7.5		STUFFED EGGPLANT	\$9.0
			HOT ANTIPASTO FOR 2	
Side Dishes			EGGPLANT ROLLATINI	
SAUTEED BROCCOLI RABE	\$8.0		ESCAROLE	\$5.0
SAUTEED SPINACH	\$5.0	CLAMS OREGANATA		\$10.0
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS	\$5.0	CLAM SOUP		\$12.0
TOMATO ONION SALAD	\$8.0	CLAMS CASINO		\$10.0
		MUSSELS		\$10.0
Salads		STUFFED	MUSHROOMS	\$9.0

\$8.0



Ossy's Cafe

160 Lincoln Ave,NJ 07506-1302, United States, Hawthorne **Opening Hours:**

Tuesday 16:30-22:00 Wednesday 16:30-22:00 Thursday 16:00-22:00 Friday 16:00-22:00 Saturday 16:00-22:00 Sunday 12:00-21:00



Made with Menu